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Wellington,
3rd
November,

1948.

Gr.
J.

Merrington,
Acting-Secretary.

Approximate
Cost
ofPaper.—Preparation, not
given:

printing
(1013
copies)
£43
10s.
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Progress
of

Retiring
and

Other
Allowances
Since

Establishment
of
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Fund
to

31st
March,

1945

By

Authority:
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Paul,
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Price
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12

Section
26:

On
Attainment
of

Retiring
Age

or
for

Length
of
Service.

Section
32:

Medically
Unfit.

Section
61:

Police
Injured

on
Duty.

Section
39,

Finance
Act
(2),

1930.

Section
28,

Finance
Act,

1921.

Number.
Annual

Number.
Annual

Number.
Annual

Number.
Annual

Number.
Annual

M.

F.

Total.
Amount.

M.

F.

Total.
Amount.

M.

Amount.
M.

Amount.
M.

Amount.

Total
granted

Total
discontinued

4,013 1,997
537 132
4,5502,129

£ 974,831 388,096
803 461

10935

912 496

£96,571 49,284
27 6

£ 4,464 672

59 16

£8,748 2,009

49 34

£7,6884,685

Total
existing
at
31st

March,
1945

2,016
405

2,421
586,735
342

74

416
47,287
21

3,792

43

6,739

15

3,003

Section
14,

Finance
Act,

1931.

Section
42
:

Widows.

Sections
42
(c),
and
43
(a):

Children.

Total
Retiring
anil

Other
AlEowances.

Number.
Annual

Number.
£ Annual

Number.
Annual

Number.
Annual

M.

F.

Total.
Amount.
Amount.

M.

F.

Total.
Amount.

M.

F.

Total.
Amount.

Total
gvanted

Total
discontinued

246

42

28 8

£3,944 1,004
2,422 932

£73,120 26,682
1,022857

986 803

2,008 1,660
£46,241 37,193

5,997 3,377
4,058 1,904

10,0555,281
£ 1,215,607509,625

Total
existing
at
31st

March,
1945

18

2

20

2,940
1,490

46,438
165

183

348

9,048
2,620
2,154
4,774
705,982
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