PUBLIC SERVICE SUPERANNUATION FUND—continued

Progress of Retiring and Other Allowances Since Establishment of the Fund to 31st March, 1945

		On Atta. or for	Section 26 inment of R r Length of	Section 26: On Attainment of Retiring Age or for Length of Service.	g Age ce.		Section 5 Medically 1	n 32 : Unfit.		Section 61: Police Injured on Duty.	n 61: njured uty.	Section 39, Finance Act (2), 1930.	a 39, Act (2), 30.	Section Finan	Section 28, Finance Act 1921.
		N	Number.		Annual		Number.			Number.	Annual	Number.	Annual	Number.	Annual
		м. ——	H	Total.	Amount.	M.	Þ.	Total.	Amount.	M.	Amount.	'n	Amount.	M.	Amount.
::	1	4,013 1,997	537 132	4,550 2,129	£ 974,831 388,096	803 461	109	912	£ 96,571	27 6	£ 4,464 672	59 16	8,748 2,009	49	2,688 4,685
<u></u>		2,016	ç0 <del>1</del>	2,421	586,735	342	74	416	47,287	21	3,792	<u>s</u>	6,739	ē1	3,003
	11 .	Section	14, Fina	Section 14, Finance Act, 1931.	1931.	Section 42 : Widows.	on 42 :		tions 42 (	Sections $42$ (c), and $43$ (a): Children.	(a):	FO	Total Retiring and Other Allowances.	tiring a	ind ses.
		ď	Number.		Annual		£		Number.		   Annual		Number.		Annual
		М.	Ä.	Total.	Amount.	Number.	Amount.			Total.	Amount		¥.	Total.	Amount.
::		24 6	44.51	51 xx	3,944 1,004	2,422 932	£ 73,120 26,682	1,022	986	2,008	£ 46,241 37,193	5,997	4,058 1,904	10,055 5,281	£ 1,215,607 509,625
:		18	≎1	20	2,940	1,490	46,438	165	183	348	9,048	2,620	2,154	4,774	705,982
		_							_		_	_			

Wellington, 3rd November, 1948.

G. J. MERRINGTON, Acting-Secretary.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given: printing (1013 copies) £43 10s.

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington.-1948.